Product Information
INDUCTION -      Recessed 2’ x 2’ Troffer Fixtures
100,000 Hrs Life The Next Generation of Lighting
Specification:
80
100
120
150

12 in.
300 mm
Ordering Information
(SAMPLE NUMBER :   27080-UNV-WHT )
Circular Induction Lamp
                  Inside
NEPTUN Light, Inc.
Questions and Comments:
Toll-Free: 1-888-735-8330
  Copyright 2009
  NEPTUN Light, Inc.
c
Spec. Rev.  6-2012
Fixture Weight = 8-10 lbs.
23.75”
23.75”
Wattage
080 = 80W
100 = 100W
120 = 120W
150 = 150W
200 = 200W
Color
WHT = White
Voltage
UNV = Universal
480 = 480 Volt
Series
27 = 2 x 2 Troffer
7.00”